SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary C to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 38 by Senator Bishop

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 2, after "To" change "direct" to "urge and request"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, at the beginning of line 5, change "direct" to "urge and request"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 12, after "report" change "shall" to "should"